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Official Partner:

SESTRIERE

Pilota

CIPRIANI Andrea
ZANCHI Ferruccio
TORTOMASI Andrea
VOLPICELLI Edoardo
RUFFINI Luca
CHIANTINI Samuele
BRANDINI Davide
PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo
OLDANI Riccardo
POLATO Brando

Official Media Supplier
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SX Junior 85 - Qualifying Race
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Classe
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85
SXJ85

Categoria

Elenco partenti

Team - Motoclub

Brilli Peri

MRT

Mmx Maggiora Motocross

Berbenno

A.M. Aretina
Mario Tommassini
Dmx Motorsport
Bellinzago

Wallaby Tex

Esposto ore: 12:50
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Eicma 2, domenica 11 novembre 2018
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25998
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